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SUMMIT AGENDA



10:00-10:30

10:00-10:30

Leaders speech

Speech by global leader on International Day of
Education and its relevance for SDG 13

Panel with 5 leaders/innovators in the field of education
talk about innovative ways and challenges in leveraging
education in building next generation of climate leaders

11:00-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-01:30

01:30-02:30

04:45-05:15

09:00-10:00

02:30-03:00

03:00-03:30 

05:45-06:10

05:15- 05:45 

17:00 - onwards 

20:00 -

06:10-06:50 

Timing (GMT +7)

Master class 

Lunch

Group Activity

Panel Discussion 

Award Ceremony First round

Leaders Speech

Networking over tea 

Leaders speech and
Presentation

Networking over tea

Award Ceremony 

(Presentations)
(10+5 mins each)

Learning consolidation and
closing of the day

High tea

Dinner

Networking with
Sightseeing of Bangkok

Day 2 - Jan 25

Activity 

Day 1 - Jan 23

Hotel check-in

Dinner

 Day 2 - Jan 24

Opening Ceremony 

Prayer dance

Introduction speech 

Speech

Setting the context

Lighting the lamp by Special Guests

By Project 100 

 By chief guest of the day

By theme partner (Climate education)

Each group asked to design an awareness session for 1
stakeholder group (School children, family& friends, work
colleagues, local representatives etc)

Speech by global leader on International Day of
Education and its relevance for SDG 13

Second Round

5 presentations of innovative initiatives from across the
world. 

Open discussion with the participants on their
learnings and their highlights of the day.
Gamified version of networking, each individual Speed
networking meets everyone present at the summit and
shares about themselves in under a minute.

Conducting a climate awareness session

Details

03:30-04:45

07:00 - Onwards

08:00 - Onwards


